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MALFUNCTION/ABATEMENT

In accordance with OAC Rule 3745-15-06, any malfunction of the
source(s) or associated air pollution control system(s) shall be
reported immediately to the Southeast District Office,

2195 Front Street, Logan, Ohio 43138.

Except as provided by OAC Rule 3745-15-06(A)(3), scheduled
maintenance of air pollution control equipment that requires the
shutdown or bypassing of air pollution control system(s) must be
accompanied by the shutdown of the associated air pollution
sources.

ATIR POLLUTION NUISANCES PROHIBITED

The air contaminant source(s) identified in this permit may not
cause a public nuisance in violation of OAC Rule 3745-15-07.
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